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

JEFF HYLAND
3 1 0 . 278 . 3 3 1 1

RICK HILTON

130 S MAPLETON DR, HOLMBY HILS
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STOP SEARCHING. 2018’S BEST DEAL IS ALREADY HERE!
HUGE REDUCTION!  OFFERS DUE FRI 1/12

NEW PRICE $2,595,000

MARCIE@MARCIEHARTLEY.COM

RENDERING

Considering all offers!   |   Paid Permits   |   Shovel Ready!
Approx 5,000 sq ft home on a 10,000 sq ft lot!

 254 S. Canyon View Drive, Brentwood
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1 CENTURY DRIVE UNIT 10C | THE CENTURY
CENTURY CITY

2 BED  |  3 BATH  |  2,790 SQFT  |  $4,185,000
THECENTURY10C.COM

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

HEATHER BOYD
310.994.3140
CALBRE#: 01836830

DESIGNED BY MARMOL RADZINER
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12309
V I E W C R E S T  R O A D

$ 6 , 4 9 5 , 0 0 0
S T U D I O  C I T Y

3 10 .903 .1876

DON OVA N HEA L EY.COM

BRE# :  0 1887933

donovan@hiltonhyland.com 
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1250 BEVERLY GREEN DRIVE

$ 3 , 3 9 5 , 0 0 0

B E V E R L Y  H I L L S  S C H O O L S

3 10 .72 0 .7270
btenenbaum@hiltonhyland.com

B ARB ARA TENEN BAUM

BRE# :  0 1887933
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OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

MAJOR 300K PRICE REDUCTION! 

NOW OFFERED AT $3,450,000

824 
N. LA JOLLA
WEST HOLLYWOOD 
5 BD | 5 BA | 4,989 SQFT

3 1 0 .90 8 .686 0
zach@hiltonhyland.com

ZACH  GOL DSMIT H

BRE# :  0 1454329
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EXCLUSIVE REPRESENTATION:

KURT RAPPAPORT
310.860.8889

LINDA MAY   
310.492.0735

DREW FENTON   
310.858.5474

B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

826 GREENWAY DRIVE

Refined New York Chic Meets Classic Los Angeles Glamour, overlooking the prestigious LA Country Club golf course. 
This rare masterpiece has been meticulously & artfully modernized, boasting exceptional architectural design, lavish 
finishes & customized features of unparalleled quality and elegance. From the Ruhlmann-inspired paneling, extensive 

renowned collection of 1930’s Parisian art glass fixtures, 200-year-old 18th C. Chinese wallpaper and never seen before, 
exclusive custom steel & black marble floors – no detail goes unnoticed or without a rich story behind it. A picturesque 
backyard consists of an oval pool and pool house with bar, gym and a fully tiled hammam, reminiscent of the grandeur of 
another era. A one-of-a-kind, pedigreed trophy property for the most discerning sophisticate.

THE  RUTHERFORD  HOUSE
The Ultimate in Refinement

BEVERLY HILLS $35,000,000
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CalBRE 01750717. Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes 
only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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West Chelsea, NY

$29,500,000 
11,000 Sq Ft Mansion 
2,000 Sq Ft of Outdoor Space 
5 Bedrooms | 12 Baths 
Full Floor Master Suite

Tomer Fridman  
310.926.3777   
tomer.fridman@compass.com
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5233 El Mirador Drive

For your clients who never dreamed they’d have views like this... Rare, unobstructed, 
explosive views of the entire city define this hillside gem in Baldwin Vista. 

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. 
Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478

$1,995,000
4 Bed | 5 Bath | 5,179 SF 

Baldwin Vista, 90008

Erica Lockhart
310.350.4528 

CalBRE 01763313

Lorin Ruttenberg
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